
Lap 

(154) Matiaz Vereeken 

1 

2 

3 

(116) Senn Lindeman 

1 

2 

(131) Dejan Habets 

1 

2 

3 

(198) Lian Herbots 

1 

2 

3 

(153) Jack Deprez 

1 

2 

3 

(106) James Van Der Pol 

1 

2 

3 

(32) Ryan Rampadarath 

1 

2 

3 

(132) Yara Kievitsbosch 

1 

2 

3 

(10) Yesse Moonen 

1 

2 

3 

(145) Nikita Ljubimov 

1 

(113) Mateus Clever 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

9:32:08.336 

9:33:42.944 

9:35:16.930 

9:31:53.186 

9:33:27.766 

9:32:10.740 

9:33:51.737 

9:35:26.557 

9:32:03.630 

9:33:39.037 

9:35:16.624 

9:32:08.367 

9:33:48.796 

9:35:25.389 

9:31:57.762 

9:33:32.502 

9:35:07.364 

9:32:06.743 

9:33:44.530 

9:35:21.381 

9:32:17.047 

9:33:54.930 

9:35:40.364 

9:32:02.507 

9:33:47.366 

9:35:25.357 

9:31:56.412 

9:32:21.057 

9:34:17.368 

Lap Tm 

1:47.231 

1:34.608 

1:33.986 

1:38.550 

1:34.580 

1:51.702 

1:40.997 

1:34.820 

1:42.580 

1:35.407 

1:37.587 

1:48.868 

1:40.429 

1:36.593 

1:42.899 

1:34.740 

1:34.862 

1:45.280 

1:37.787 

1:36.851 

1:59.739 

1:37.883 

1:45.434 

1:47.188 

1:44.859 

1:37.991 

1:39.493 

1:53.955 

1:56.311 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

Lap 

(124) Vic Van Campenhout 

1 

2 

3 

(199) Diede Derdaele 

1 

2 

3 

(130) Vince Vanderhallen 

1 

2 

3 

(117) Luca Stordeur 

1 

2 

3 

(134) Cees Cees Muys 

1 

2 

3 

(108) Devrim Yeter 

1 

2 

3 

(171) Aj Burggraaff 

1 

2 

3 

(12) Noah Steehouder 

1 

2 

3 

(126) Jef Verbeke 

1 

2 

3 

(9) Tristan Abeels 

1 

2 

3 

(110) Yenthe Moonen 

1 

2 

3 

(127) Liam Hauge 

1 

2 

3 

(176) Victor Ruyts 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

9:31:46.694 

9:34:05.552 

9:35:35.271 

9:31:56.072 

9:33:27.834 

9:34:57.778 

9:32:14.073 

9:33:47.172 

9:35:17.193 

9:31:55.557 

9:33:27.141 

9:34:57.655 

9:32:34.039 

9:34:05.976 

9:35:36.585 

9:32:19.222 

9:33:51.875 

9:35:23.067 

9:31:59.900 

9:33:34.729 

9:35:06.267 

9:32:03.814 

9:33:36.776 

9:35:08.448 

9:31:59.172 

9:33:33.146 

9:35:04.835 

9:31:53.122 

9:33:30.606 

9:35:03.051 

9:31:53.367 

9:33:34.245 

9:35:06.948 

9:32:06.844 

9:33:41.121 

9:35:14.051 

9:31:59.823 

9:33:34.784 

9:35:07.995 

Lap Tm 

1:33.837 

2:18.858 

1:29.719 

1:37.602 

1:31.762 

1:29.944 

1:36.253 

1:33.099 

1:30.021 

1:38.388 

1:31.584 

1:30.514 

2:18.352 

1:31.937 

1:30.609 

1:53.723 

1:32.653 

1:31.192 

1:38.988 

1:34.829 

1:31.538 

1:41.280 

1:32.962 

1:31.672 

1:38.533 

1:33.974 

1:31.689 

1:39.190 

1:37.484 

1:32.445 

1:39.852 

1:40.878 

1:32.703 

1:42.673 

1:34.277 

1:32.930 

1:39.577 

1:34.961 

1:33.211 

S1 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

S2 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

S3 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 

0,000 
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Posted         h

BMC Mariembourg 
Mini / Mini Rookie 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

28.04.2024 09:30 


